
                                        Cameron Invitational
                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                         September 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1288  Inez Schmidt                  10  Cameron                       20:20.6  6:33 
      2    2 1240  Zoey Kemmitz                  12  Bruce                         20:41.3  6:40 
      3    3 1273  Lexi Kuffel                   12  Cameron                       21:04.8  6:48 
      4    4 1478  Kira Dunn                     11  Prairie Farm                  21:13.7  6:50 
      5    5 1441  Marika Gago                   11  Ladysmith                     21:31.5  6:56 
      6      1550  Penelope Burfield              9  Solon Springs/Northwood       21:43.5  7:00 
      7    6 1282  Bridgette Mohns               10  Cameron                       21:45.8  7:01 
      8    7 1623  Ilie Jensen                   12  St. Croix Falls               21:47.6  7:01 
      9    8 1475  Jill Chovan                   12  Prairie Farm                  22:10.8  7:09 
     10    9 1601  Clare Essenmacher             11  Spooner                       22:18.1  7:11 
     11   10 1345  Clare Yunk                    12  Chequamegon                   22:24.7  7:13 
     12   11 1246  Hannah Sunday                 10  Bruce                         22:33.0  7:16 
     13      1554  Alyssa Fossum                  9  Solon Springs/Northwood       22:36.2  7:17 
     14   12 1330  Hailey Bodoh                   9  Chequamegon                   22:46.8  7:20 
     15   13 1595  Brooke Asleson                12  Spooner                       22:48.4  7:21 
     16   14 1213  Kasey Stauner                 12  Barron                        23:36.2  7:36 
     17   15 1259  Ashlynn Candler               10  Cameron                       23:41.4  7:38 
     18   16 1258  Anna Baribeau                 11  Cameron                       23:50.8  7:41 
     19      1558  Annika Guttormson             11  Solon Springs/Northwood       23:54.3  7:42 
     20   17 1605  Lily Paulson                   9  Spooner                       24:05.8  7:46 
     21   18 1485  Anastasia Nedland              9  Prairie Farm                  24:37.3  7:56 
     22   19 1199  Abbygale Elliott              11  Barron                        24:42.0  7:57 
     23   20 1596  Jaeden Asleson                 9  Spooner                       24:42.8  7:58 
     24   21 1620  Amber Bateman                 12  St. Croix Falls               24:45.9  7:59 
     25   22 1286  Cora Romsos                   12  Cameron                       24:48.8  8:00 
     26   23 1243  Kimberly Schweigert           11  Bruce                         24:54.2  8:01 
     27   24 1289  Maddie Severt                 12  Cameron                       24:58.5  8:03 
     28   25 1483  Ariella Moret                 10  Prairie Farm                  24:58.8  8:03 
     29   26 1619  Hadley Bainbridge             12  St. Croix Falls               25:00.1  8:03 
     30      1290  Payten Severt                 10  Cameron                       25:00.8  8:04 
     31   27 1444  Grace Pearson                 12  Ladysmith                     25:06.5  8:05 
     32   28 1340  Vanessa Schmidt                9  Chequamegon                   25:11.3  8:07 
     33      1263  Caitlyn Cooper                 9  Cameron                       25:12.7  8:07 
     34   29 1448  Adriana Stewart                9  Ladysmith                     25:19.6  8:10 
     35   30 1205  Brooklynn Kolm                11  Barron                        25:21.6  8:10 
     36   31 1446  Arie Robers                   10  Ladysmith                     25:32.8  8:14 
     37   32 1209  Kaylee Peer                   11  Barron                        25:33.8  8:14 
     38   33 1482  Alexa Moret                   12  Prairie Farm                  25:39.0  8:16 
     39   34 1197  Hannah Bigler                 12  Barron                        25:46.0  8:18 
     40   35 1602  Georgianna Gothblad           12  Spooner                       25:47.2  8:18 
     41   36 1198  Maggie Cole                   12  Barron                        25:49.0  8:19 
     42   37 1207  Ella Mathews                  11  Barron                        25:55.8  8:21 
     43   38 1341  Mallory Smith                 11  Chequamegon                   26:00.6  8:23 
     44   39 1625  Hazel Lindquist                9  St. Croix Falls               26:03.2  8:24 
     45      1196  Linsey Balts                  11  Barron                        26:07.7  8:25 
     46   40 1604  Annalie Lindgren              10  Spooner                       26:34.9  8:34 
     47   41 1487  Kodi Wendt                    12  Prairie Farm                  26:41.7  8:36 
     48   42 1242  Emma Schueller                10  Bruce                         26:50.3  8:39 
     49   43 1473  Ella Briggs                   12  Prairie Farm                  26:57.3  8:41 
     50      1262  Makenzie Cook                 10  Cameron                       27:01.0  8:42 
     51      1486  Ashlyn Olson                   9  Prairie Farm                  27:12.1  8:46 
     52   44 1375  Caylin Schultz                 9  Cumberland                    27:12.3  8:46 
     53   45 1376  Greta Weaver                  10  Cumberland                    27:17.0  8:47 
     54   46 1244  Ava Shimko                     9  Bruce                         27:18.0  8:48 
     55   47 1374  Charlotte Odden               12  Cumberland                    27:36.3  8:54 
     56      1215  Adriana Williams              12  Barron                        28:04.8  9:03 
     57      1268  Riley Holdeman                12  Cameron                       28:12.6  9:05 
     58      1214  Tabitha Thompson              12  Barron                        28:13.1  9:05 
     59   48 1626  Piper Ray                     10  St. Croix Falls               28:19.2  9:07 
     60      1211  Winona Schneider              12  Barron                        28:25.1  9:09 
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     61      1210  Alivia Rick                   12  Barron                        28:46.1  9:16 
     62      1291  Katie Shilts                  12  Cameron                       29:17.4  9:26 
     63      1261  Mallory Deurkop               12  Cameron                       29:42.3  9:34 
     64      1201  Alina Garcia                  12  Barron                        30:53.5  9:57 
     65   49 1622  Lily Hansford                 12  St. Croix Falls               31:00.3  9:59 
     66   50 1439  Adrianna Der                  10  Ladysmith                     31:07.5 10:02 
     67   51 1372  Jasmine Delgado               10  Cumberland                    31:10.2 10:02 
     68   52 1373  Avery Johnson                  9  Cumberland                    31:18.1 10:05 
     69      1260  Cyleigh Cherney               10  Cameron                       31:55.8 10:17 
     70      1556  Zheng Kuangyu                  9  North Cedar Academy           31:55.9 10:17 
     71      1230  Cheyenne Miller               11  Birchwood                     33:03.4 10:39 
     72      1560  Madison Jacobs                10  Solon Springs/Northwood       33:04.3 10:39 
     73   53 1333  Leelan Carroll                10  Chequamegon                   33:19.1 10:44 
     74      1274  Ashlyn Labrie                 10  Cameron                       35:16.4 11:22 
     75      1476  Brenda Deroiser                9  Prairie Farm                  35:57.6 11:35 
     76      1480  Krystilyn Jacobson             9  Prairie Farm                  36:35.1 11:47 
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       1.    41  Cameron                                     (22:08.7  110:43.4 3:30.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Inez Schmidt              10 20:20.6
       2      3  Lexi Kuffel               12 21:04.8
       3      6  Bridgette Mohns           10 21:45.8
       4     15  Ashlynn Candler           10 23:41.4
       5     16  Anna Baribeau             11 23:50.8
       6   ( 22) Cora Romsos               12 24:48.8
       7   ( 24) Maddie Severt             12 24:58.5

       2.    88  Prairie Farm                                (23:44.0  118:39.6 4:25.3)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Kira Dunn                 11 21:13.7
       2      8  Jill Chovan               12 22:10.8
       3     18  Anastasia Nedland          9 24:37.3
       4     25  Ariella Moret             10 24:58.8
       5     33  Alexa Moret               12 25:39.0
       6   ( 41) Kodi Wendt                12 26:41.7
       7   ( 43) Ella Briggs               12 26:57.3

       3.    94  Spooner                                     (23:56.5  119:42.3 3:29.1)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Clare Essenmacher         11 22:18.1
       2     13  Brooke Asleson            12 22:48.4
       3     17  Lily Paulson               9 24:05.8
       4     20  Jaeden Asleson             9 24:42.8
       5     35  Georgianna Gothblad       12 25:47.2
       6   ( 40) Annalie Lindgren          10 26:34.9

       4.   124  Bruce                                       (24:27.4  122:16.8 6:36.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Zoey Kemmitz              12 20:41.3
       2     11  Hannah Sunday             10 22:33.0
       3     23  Kimberly Schweigert       11 24:54.2
       4     42  Emma Schueller            10 26:50.3
       5     46  Ava Shimko                 9 27:18.0

       5.   129  Barron                                      (25:00.0  124:59.6 2:09.8)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Kasey Stauner             12 23:36.2
       2     19  Abbygale Elliott          11 24:42.0
       3     30  Brooklynn Kolm            11 25:21.6
       4     32  Kaylee Peer               11 25:33.8
       5     34  Hannah Bigler             12 25:46.0
       6   ( 36) Maggie Cole               12 25:49.0
       7   ( 37) Ella Mathews              11 25:55.8

       6.   141  St. Croix Falls                             (25:11.2  125:56.0 6:31.6)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Ilie Jensen               12 21:47.6
       2     21  Amber Bateman             12 24:45.9
       3     26  Hadley Bainbridge         12 25:00.1
       4     39  Hazel Lindquist            9 26:03.2
       5     48  Piper Ray                 10 28:19.2
       6   ( 49) Lily Hansford             12 31:00.3
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       7.   141  Chequamegon                                 (25:56.5  129:42.510:54.4)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Clare Yunk                12 22:24.7
       2     12  Hailey Bodoh               9 22:46.8
       3     28  Vanessa Schmidt            9 25:11.3
       4     38  Mallory Smith             11 26:00.6
       5     53  Leelan Carroll            10 33:19.1

       8.   142  Ladysmith                                   (25:43.6  128:37.9 9:36.0)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Marika Gago               11 21:31.5
       2     27  Grace Pearson             12 25:06.5
       3     29  Adriana Stewart            9 25:19.6
       4     31  Arie Robers               10 25:32.8
       5     50  Adrianna Der              10 31:07.5

       9.   239  Cumberland                                  (28:54.8  144:33.9 4:05.8)
     =====================================================
       1     44  Caylin Schultz             9 27:12.3
       2     45  Greta Weaver              10 27:17.0
       3     47  Charlotte Odden           12 27:36.3
       4     51  Jasmine Delgado           10 31:10.2
       5     52  Avery Johnson              9 31:18.1
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      1    1 1287  Aggie Schmidt             8  Cameron                             11:25.9  7:22 
      2    2 1440  Lyla Gago                 8  Ladysmith                           11:48.1  7:36 
      3    3 1477  Kaci Dunn                 7  Prairie Farm                        11:54.4  7:40 
      4    4 1283  Claudia Mohns             8  Cameron                             12:07.3  7:49 
      5    5 1600  Natalie Eichten           7  Spooner                             12:14.6  7:53 
      6    6 1516  Elsy Schmidt              5  Rice Lake MS                        12:18.4  7:56 
      7    7 1521  Prentiss Voelker          5  Rice Lake MS                        12:19.0  7:56 
      8    8 1247  Kapreese Thompson         7  Bruce                               12:23.6  7:59 
      9    9 1239  Alyssa Golat              7  Bruce                               12:23.7  7:59 
     10   10 1393  Jovina Skinner            8  Cumberland Middle School            12:26.8  8:01 
     11   11 1270  Breanna Jilek             7  Cameron                             12:37.9  8:08 
     12   12 1272  Kirsten Jilek             7  Cameron                             12:39.9  8:10 
     13   13 1248  Rissa Vicenda             5  Bruce                               12:40.6  8:10 
     14   14 1597  Lauren Bullion            7  Spooner                             13:18.2  8:34 
     15   15 1391  Adelyn Ordway             6  Cumberland Middle School            13:25.0  8:39 
     16   16 1388  Riley Muench              7  Cumberland Middle School            13:25.1  8:39 
     17   17 1335  Kate Ernst                6  Chequamegon                         13:31.6  8:43 
     18   18 1561  Annabelle Johnson         7  Solon Springs/Northwood             13:37.7  8:47 
     19   19 1281  Avery Mohns               5  Cameron                             13:39.4  8:48 
     20   20 1271  Carly Jilek               5  Cameron                             13:41.1  8:49 
     21   21 1438  Carli Anderson            6  Ladysmith                           13:44.6  8:51 
     22   22 1416  Kajsa Nelson              7  Hayward                             13:55.0  8:58 
     23   23 1338  Aly Nichols               8  Chequamegon                         13:56.2  8:59 
     24   24 1339  Ruth Nicolaus             7  Chequamegon                         13:56.8  8:59 
     25   25 1517  Alivia Schultz            8  Rice Lake MS                        13:56.9  8:59 
     26      1627  Sawyer Viebrock           6  St. Croix Falls                     14:00.9  9:02 
     27   26 1514  Eliott Meyer              6  Rice Lake MS                        14:09.0  9:07 
     28   27 1484  Paige Naessen             7  Prairie Farm                        14:13.3  9:10 
     29   28 1276  Natalie Lauff             5  Cameron                             14:17.9  9:13 
     30   29 1445  Taylor Reit               5  Ladysmith                           14:20.2  9:14 
     31   30 1412  Quincy Lawrence           7  Hayward                             14:22.9  9:16 
     32   31 1449  Penny Stibak              5  Ladysmith                           14:24.3  9:17 
     33   32 1404  Ayda Eckes                7  Hayward                             14:27.8  9:19 
     34   33 1332  Adeline Branch            5  Chequamegon                         14:28.4  9:20 
     35      1292  Maylie Sirek              7  Cameron                             14:34.5  9:23 
     36   34 1208  Briella Otto              5  Barron                              14:45.5  9:31 
     37   35 1238  Kessa Frey                7  Bruce                               14:53.2  9:35 
     38      1269  Elle Jenneman             7  Cameron                             14:55.6  9:37 
     39   36 1414  Quinn Martin              8  Hayward                             14:57.1  9:38 
     40   37 1481  Avery Lentz               8  Prairie Farm                        14:59.0  9:39 
     41   38 1245  Kinsley Stiner            5  Bruce                               15:01.5  9:41 
     42   39 1385  Kaleigh Bleifus           8  Cumberland Middle School            15:08.5  9:45 
     43      1278  Talia Maki-Foust          7  Cameron                             15:09.5  9:46 
     44      1264  Tarynn Forster            7  Cameron                             15:09.6  9:46 
     45   40 1552  Anna Dahlberg             7  Solon Springs/Northwood             15:10.4  9:47 
     46   41 1337  Makenzie Humphrey         8  Chequamegon                         15:11.2  9:47 
     47   42 1386  Daisy Dueholm             7  Cumberland Middle School            15:11.6  9:47 
     48      1621  Zariah Braund             6  St. Croix Falls                     15:12.1  9:48 
     49      1266  Morgan Hauck              8  Cameron                             15:13.1  9:48 
     50   43 1415  Luciana Menk              5  Hayward                             15:24.8  9:56 
     51   44 1603  Sophie Kronlund           7  Spooner                             15:25.7  9:56 
     52      1275  Addison Lambrecht         5  Cameron                             15:51.3 10:13 
     53   45 1512  Eva Kahl                  5  Rice Lake MS                        15:53.8 10:14 
     54   46 1563  KayCee Love               7  Solon Springs/Northwood             15:54.3 10:15 
     55      1265  Layla Gerstner            7  Cameron                             15:59.2 10:18 
     56   47 1508  Maddison Boehme           5  Rice Lake MS                        16:01.3 10:19 
     57      1279  Aria Malsom               7  Cameron                             16:08.6 10:24 
     58   48 1442  Zava Mikunda              5  Ladysmith                           16:10.7 10:25 
     59   49 1555  Sabrina Glassmaker        8  Solon Springs/Northwood             16:12.9 10:27 
     60   50 1331  Sophia Bornhoeft          7  Chequamegon                         16:14.0 10:27 
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     61   51 1408  Ida Hart                  7  Hayward                             16:17.0 10:29 
     62   52 1606  Zoie Polenska             8  Spooner                             16:18.4 10:30 
     63   53 1417  Evelyn Olson              6  Hayward                             16:20.4 10:32 
     64   54 1607  Matilda Walt              7  Spooner                             16:25.2 10:35 
     65   55 1344  Harper Sturgeon           6  Chequamegon                         16:34.8 10:41 
     66   56 1479  Alayna Hutchison          5  Prairie Farm                        16:45.5 10:48 
     67      1280  Avery Matson              5  Cameron                             16:46.9 10:49 
     68      1293  Jordanna Willers          5  Cameron                             16:47.8 10:49 
     69      1343  Aubrey Stajduhar          5  Chequamegon                         16:52.9 10:53 
     70      1410  Magdalyn Laird            6  Hayward                             16:54.0 10:53 
     71   57 1394  Stella Skinner            6  Cumberland Middle School            16:55.6 10:54 
     72   58 1513  Quinn Marsicek            6  Rice Lake MS                        17:01.5 10:58 
     73   59 1204  Eden Kisting              7  Barron                              17:02.0 10:58 
     74   60 1569  Melody Schneider          7  Solon Springs/Northwood             17:05.2 11:00 
     75   61 1559  Taylor Hankins            8  Solon Springs/Northwood             17:10.0 11:04 
     76   62 1194  Lennan Anderson           5  Barron                              17:13.1 11:06 
     77      1522  Olivia Willger            5  Rice Lake MS                        17:20.2 11:10 
     78      1413  Lydia Martin              6  Hayward                             17:27.5 11:15 
     79      1285  Ashley Reed               8  Cameron                             17:31.5 11:17 
     80   63 1395  Kim Volk                  5  Cumberland Middle School            17:38.6 11:22 
     81   64 1611  Hannah Radke              8  Spooner                             17:48.0 11:28 
     82   65 1203  Aleea Hoyt                6  Barron                              17:56.2 11:33 
     83      1520  Brilee Smith              6  Rice Lake MS                        18:19.6 11:48 
     84   66 1202  Raya Gowin                6  Barron                              18:20.9 11:49 
     85   67 1195  Michelle Apanecatl        5  Barron                              18:25.4 11:52 
     86      1510  Mandi Hulback             6  Rice Lake MS                        18:31.1 11:56 
     87      1402  Lillian Bean              6  Hayward                             18:35.5 11:59 
     88      1407  Arabelle Hagberg          6  Hayward                             18:35.9 11:59 
     89      1519  Aleah Sieler              5  Rice Lake MS                        18:46.1 12:05 
     90      1509  Lila Clark                5  Rice Lake MS                        18:46.1 12:05 
     91   68 1451  Leighton Vollendorf       5  Ladysmith                           18:53.8 12:10 
     92   69 1567  Juniper Paulson           6  Solon Springs/Northwood             19:02.6 12:16 
     93      1418  Kinsley Olson             6  Hayward                             19:06.0 12:18 
     94      1406  Sophia Hadley             6  Hayward                             19:06.4 12:18 
     95   70 9555  Maddie O'Connell          5  Spooner                             19:16.3 12:25 
     96   71 1443  Bristol Osborn            7  Ladysmith                           19:27.1 12:32 
     97      1389  Ella Murdza               5  Cumberland Middle School            19:58.6 12:52 
     98      1390  Molly Nyvold              5  Cumberland Middle School            20:05.8 12:57 
     99      1329  Rylie Belcher             5  Chequamegon                         20:07.3 12:58 
    100      1447  Brynn Schneider           7  Ladysmith                           20:14.6 13:02 
    101      1267  Kree Haynie               6  Cameron                             20:36.7 13:17 
    102      1384  Maci Anderson             8  Cumberland Middle School            20:47.1 13:23 
    103      1420  Mackenna Stevens          6  Hayward                             21:04.0 13:34 
    104      1421  Avery Stevenson           5  Hayward                             21:08.3 13:37 
    105      1598  Evi Burch                 8  Spooner                             21:09.4 13:38 
    106   72 1206  Graclyn Malone            6  Barron                              21:10.0 13:38 
    107      1405  Helen Grounds             8  Hayward                             21:48.9 14:03 
    108   73 1472  Sophia Bever              5  Prairie Farm                        21:53.5 14:06 
    109      1409  Kendall Kowalski          6  Hayward                             22:08.2 14:16 
    110      1200  Miley Gander              6  Barron                              22:14.8 14:20 
    111      9554  Grace Gothblad            5  Spooner                             22:17.2 14:21 
    112      1193  Emeli Aldana              6  Barron                              22:22.3 14:25 
    113      1599  Poppy Burch               5  Spooner                             22:48.3 14:41 
    114      1403  Madisyn Brown             6  Hayward                             23:07.6 14:54 
    115      1433  Lena Jochimsen            6  Imago Dei Academy                   23:09.2 14:55 
    116      1392  Maria Perez-Acevedo       7  Cumberland Middle School            23:12.8 14:57 
    117      1411  Alli Larson               6  Hayward                             23:14.7 14:58 
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       1.    47  Cameron                                     (12:30.1  62:30.4 2:13.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Aggie Schmidt              8 11:25.9
       2      4  Claudia Mohns              8 12:07.3
       3     11  Breanna Jilek              7 12:37.9
       4     12  Kirsten Jilek              7 12:39.9
       5     19  Avery Mohns                5 13:39.4
       6   ( 20) Carly Jilek                5 13:41.1
       7   ( 28) Natalie Lauff              5 14:17.9

       2.   103  Bruce                                       (13:28.6  67:22.6 2:37.9)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Kapreese Thompson          7 12:23.6
       2      9  Alyssa Golat               7 12:23.7
       3     13  Rissa Vicenda              5 12:40.6
       4     35  Kessa Frey                 7 14:53.2
       5     38  Kinsley Stiner             5 15:01.5

       3.   109  Rice Lake MS                                (13:43.5  68:37.1 3:35.4)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Elsy Schmidt               5 12:18.4
       2      7  Prentiss Voelker           5 12:19.0
       3     25  Alivia Schultz             8 13:56.9
       4     26  Eliott Meyer               6 14:09.0
       5     45  Eva Kahl                   5 15:53.8
       6   ( 47) Maddison Boehme            5 16:01.3
       7   ( 58) Quinn Marsicek             6 17:01.5

       4.   122  Cumberland Middle School                    (13:55.4  69:37.0 2:44.8)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Jovina Skinner             8 12:26.8
       2     15  Adelyn Ordway              6 13:25.0
       3     16  Riley Muench               7 13:25.1
       4     39  Kaleigh Bleifus            8 15:08.5
       5     42  Daisy Dueholm              7 15:11.6
       6   ( 57) Stella Skinner             6 16:55.6
       7   ( 63) Kim Volk                   5 17:38.6

       5.   131  Ladysmith                                   (14:05.6  70:27.9 4:22.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Lyla Gago                  8 11:48.1
       2     21  Carli Anderson             6 13:44.6
       3     29  Taylor Reit                5 14:20.2
       4     31  Penny Stibak               5 14:24.3
       5     48  Zava Mikunda               5 16:10.7
       6   ( 68) Leighton Vollendorf        5 18:53.8
       7   ( 71) Bristol Osborn             7 19:27.1

       6.   138  Chequamegon                                 (14:12.9  71:04.2 1:39.6)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Kate Ernst                 6 13:31.6
       2     23  Aly Nichols                8 13:56.2
       3     24  Ruth Nicolaus              7 13:56.8
       4     33  Adeline Branch             5 14:28.4
       5     41  Makenzie Humphrey          8 15:11.2
       6   ( 50) Sophia Bornhoeft           7 16:14.0
       7   ( 55) Harper Sturgeon            6 16:34.8
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       7.   163  Hayward                                     (14:37.6  73:07.6 1:29.8)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Kajsa Nelson               7 13:55.0
       2     30  Quincy Lawrence            7 14:22.9
       3     32  Ayda Eckes                 7 14:27.8
       4     36  Quinn Martin               8 14:57.1
       5     43  Luciana Menk               5 15:24.8
       6   ( 51) Ida Hart                   7 16:17.0
       7   ( 53) Evelyn Olson               6 16:20.4

       8.   169  Spooner                                     (14:44.5  73:42.1 4:10.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Natalie Eichten            7 12:14.6
       2     14  Lauren Bullion             7 13:18.2
       3     44  Sophie Kronlund            7 15:25.7
       4     52  Zoie Polenska              8 16:18.4
       5     54  Matilda Walt               7 16:25.2
       6   ( 64) Hannah Radke               8 17:48.0
       7   ( 70) Maddie O'Connell           5 19:16.3

       9.   196  Prairie Farm                                (15:57.2  79:45.7 9:59.1)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Kaci Dunn                  7 11:54.4
       2     27  Paige Naessen              7 14:13.3
       3     37  Avery Lentz                8 14:59.0
       4     56  Alayna Hutchison           5 16:45.5
       5     73  Sophia Bever               5 21:53.5

      10.   213  Solon Springs/Northwood                     (15:36.1  78:00.5 3:27.5)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Annabelle Johnson          7 13:37.7
       2     40  Anna Dahlberg              7 15:10.4
       3     46  KayCee Love                7 15:54.3
       4     49  Sabrina Glassmaker         8 16:12.9
       5     60  Melody Schneider           7 17:05.2
       6   ( 61) Taylor Hankins             8 17:10.0
       7   ( 69) Juniper Paulson            6 19:02.6

      11.   286  Barron                                      (17:03.6  85:17.7 3:35.4)
     =====================================================
       1     34  Briella Otto               5 14:45.5
       2     59  Eden Kisting               7 17:02.0
       3     62  Lennan Anderson            5 17:13.1
       4     65  Aleea Hoyt                 6 17:56.2
       5     66  Raya Gowin                 6 18:20.9
       6   ( 67) Michelle Apanecatl         5 18:25.4
       7   ( 72) Graclyn Malone             6 21:10.0


